GASMAX II MONITORS
GASMAX II Gas Monitor
Toxic / O2 / Combustible Gas Detection
The GASMAX II single / dual channel Toxic / O2 / LEL gas monitor
delivers the latest gas detection technology, reliability and ease of
use. Available in both single and dual channel models, the
GASMAX II is CSA certified for use in Div 1 & Div 2 explosion
proof installations. For low temperature applications, an Arctic

8” (203 mm), Depth 5” (127 mm)
Shipping weight 6.5 pounds (3 kg)
GASMAX II Order Guide
10  Oxygen O2  0-25% 21  Ozone O3   0-1 ppm
11  Carbon Monoxide  CO 0-300/1000 ppm 22  Ethylene Oxide  C2H4O 0-20 ppm
12  Chlorine Cl2  0-5/50 ppm 23  Arsine AsH3   (all hydrides) 0-1 ppm
13  Chlorine Dioxide  ClO2 0-1 ppm 24  Silane SiH4  0-50 ppm
14  Hydrogen H2  0-2000 ppm 25  Fluorine F2   0-1 ppm
15  Hydrogen Sulfide  H2S 0-50/100 ppm 26  Phosgene COCl2   0-1 ppm
16  Hydrogen Cyanide HCN  0-50 ppm 27  Hydrazine N2H4   0-1 ppm
17  Hydrogen Chloride HCL  0-30 ppm 28  Nitric Oxide NO  0-100/500 ppm
18  Hydrogen Fluoride HF  0-10 ppm 29  Nitrogen Dioxide  NO2 0-5/50 ppm
19  Sulfur Dioxide SO2  0-20/100 ppm 30  Mercaptan TBM  0-14ppm
20  Ammonia NH3  0-100 ppm 31  Tetrahydrothiophene THT  0-100 ppm
50  Smart IR 0-100% LEL (Methane) 70  Catalytic Bead for Combustibles LEL
51  Smart IR 0-100% LEL (Propane) 80  MOS H2S 0-50 ppm
52  Smart IR 0-100% Volume (Methane) 90  4-20mA Input for 2 / 3 wire input
53  Smart IR 0-5% Volume CO2 95  GDS-IR 0-100% LEL (Methane)
60  Photoionization Detector (0-2000ppm) 96  GDS-IR (Other)
61  Photoionization Detector (0-20ppm)
Part Number3:  GM II - A - B - C / D - E - F / G - H
“A” - EC Channel Sensor Head Type
“B” - EC Channel Sensor
 1  Local 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel)
 2  Local 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel) with splash guard
 3 Local 10-0247IS Aluminum; without flame arrestor²
 4 Local 10-0247IS Aluminum; without flame arrestor; with splash guard2
 5  Remote 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel)1
 6  Remote 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel) with splash guard1
 7 Remote 10-0247IS Aluminum; without flame arrestor 1,2
 8 Remote 10-0247IS Aluminum; without flame arrestor; with splash guard1,2
“E” - mA / Bridge Channel
“F” - mA / Bridge Measurement Range
“G” - Options
 1  10-0234 3 Alarm Relays & RS-485 MODBUS®  slave port
 2  10-0250 Dual Isolated 4-20mA Output
Note 1: Remote sensor installations include GDS-48 Universal Remote Sensor Assembly.
Maximum distance for remote electrochemical sensor connection to GASMAX II is 25ft.
Special shielded 25ft cable is supplied with these units and must be used.
Note 2: Aluminum sensor heads for NON-HAZARDOUS applications only!
Note 3: If none, enter “0” or “00” on part number
1  0-1.00 4  0-25 7  0-500
2  0-5.00   5  0-50 8  0-1000
3  0-10.0   6  0-100 9  Other (contact factory)
“H” - Temperature Range
 0  Standard operating range –40°C to +65°C
 1  “Arctic Monitor” option operating range –55°C to + 65°C
“D” - mA / Bridge Channel Sensor Head Type
 1  Local 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel)
 2  Local 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel) with splash guard
 5  Remote 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel)1
 6  Remote 10-0247 Explosion-Proof (Stainless Steel) with splash guard1
9 Local  mount for GDS-IR Point Infrared (mA/Bridge channel only)
10 Remote mount for GDS-IR Point Infrared (mA/Bridge channel only)
“C” - EC Measurement Range
1  0-1.00 4  0-25 7  0-500
2  0-5.00   5  0-50 8  0-1000